INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 7663

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

7663-E-1-6025
7663-E-1-6026
7663-E-1-6027
7663-E-1-6028
7663-E-1-6029
7663-E-1-6030
7663-E-1-6031
7663-E-1-6032
7663-E-1-6034
7663-E-1-6035
7663-E-1-6036
7663-E-1-6037
7663-E-1-6038
7663-E-1-6039
7663-E-1-6040
7663-E-1-6041

7663-E-1-6042
7663-E-1-6043
7663-E-1-6044
7663-E-1-6045
7663-E-1-6046
7663-E-1-6047
7663-E-1-6048
7663-E-1-6049
7663-E-2-6050
7663-E-2-6051
7663-E-2-6052
7663-E-2-6053
7663-E-2-6054
7663-E-2-6055

7663-E-2-6056
7663-E-2-6057

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
AYESHA KHAN

M. ARHAM UMER
ZAINAB MAHMOOD
QANITA BABAR

SYEDA HAREEM FATIMA
MUHAMMAD ADIL
AZAN REHMAN GILANI
M. ALYAAN ALI

ZENIA OMAR SAMAR

M. IBRAHIM AMMAR
AQDAS KHAN
JAHANZAIB MAAN
ARHAM

M. EHAN YASIR
MUHAMMAD HAYYAN
MUHAMMAD HADI KHAN

FATIMA IDREES

AFFAN UR REHMAN
FATEH MUHAMMAD SALIS
MUHAMMAD SARIM

M. HAMZA YASIR

RIJA FATIMA

ENSHAAL MUBASHAR
SYED ALI RAZA

ZAROON ZAHEER

AMSAH SAEED

MUHAMMAD AFFAN SHOAIB

ASHAL HUSSAIN
SHAHMIR IBRAHIM
KHADIJA ABDUR REHMAN

M. RAAYN KHAN
M. MOMIN RABI

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME
MUDDASAR AMAN
UMER AKHTAR
MAHMOOD MIRZA
ZAIM BABAR

SYED FARRUKH IQBAL
FARHAN SHAHZAD
HARIS REHMAN GILANI
M. ALI GHAFFAR

M. OMAR SAMAR
AMMAR NADIR

M. SALMAN FAISAL

M. HAFEEZ MAAN
SHEHRIYAR

YASIR MANZOOR AWAN
MUHAMMAD TAQl

MUHAMMAD YAHYA ALI
KHAN

IDREES JABBAR

SAIF UR REHMAN
SALIS NADEEM
TANVEER AHMED
YASIR IKRAM

UZAIR KHAN
MUBASHAR ALI
SYED AUN ABBAS
ZAHEER ASLAM
MUHAMMAD SAEED
SHOAIB RAFIQUE
BABAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

ABDUR REHMAN TARIQ
BHATTI

LT. COL. JODAT MUSA
M. RABI AYAZ

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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28
28
16
28
33
28
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25
36
28
28
25
36
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19
57
41
40
28
38
25
52
38
44
36
33
27
40

37
40

50.00%
46.67%
46.67%
26.67%
46.67%
55.00%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
41.67%
60.00%
46.67%
46.67%
41.67%
60.00%
41.67%

31.67%
95.00%
68.33%
66.67%
46.67%
63.33%
41.67%
86.67%
63.33%
73.33%
60.00%
55.00%
45.00%
66.67%

61.67%
66.67%
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ROLL NO
7663-E-2-6059

7663-E-2-6060

7663-E-2-6061
7663-E-2-6062
7663-E-2-6063
7663-E-2-6064

7663-E-2-6065
7663-E-2-6066
7663-E-2-6067
7663-E-2-6068
7663-E-2-6069
7663-E-2-6070
7663-E-2-6072
7663-E-2-6073
7663-E-2-6074
7663-E-2-6075
7663-E-2-6076
7663-E-2-6077
7663-E-2-6078
7663-E-3-6079
7663-E-3-6082
7663-E-3-6083
7663-E-3-6084
7663-E-3-6085
7663-E-3-6086
7663-E-3-6087
7663-E-3-6088
7663-E-3-6089
7663-E-3-6090
7663-E-3-6091
7663-E-3-6092
7663-E-3-6093
7663-E-3-6094
7663-E-3-6095
7663-E-3-6097
7663-E-3-6098
7663-E-3-6099

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD ZAIN
CHAUDHARY

IBRAHIM MOIZUDDIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUSA
ZAYYAN MAHMOOD
ZOEYA UMAIR

SYEDA WAREESHA FATIMA

RANIA AHMED KHAN
MAHNOOR TAHIR
HAREEM NAVEED
ESHAAL AHSAN

ZENIYA SHAHERYAR

ALl MURTAZA BUKHARI
UMAMAH IRFAN
MADEEHA MOHSIN KHAN
ATEEB SHAHZAD

M. HAMZA FARHAN
AYESHA SOMER MASOOD
RAYYAN WASIM

ESSA FARAZ

MUHIB AHMED RANA
AMMAR BIN ABID
TAIMOOR BIN SAUD

MUHAMMAD AOUN ABBAS

ALISHBA ANAS
MARIAM BASHARAT
SHANZEY NAVEED
KHADEEJA SAQIB
ANAYA FAWAD
MUHAMMAD HARIS
ADEENA ASIM
RANIA FATIMA
ASMARA FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD MUSA SHOAIB

MOHAMMED TAHA
MUHAMMAD BIN QASIM
FABIHA RIZWAN

INAYAH SHAHID

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD UMAR
CHAUDHARY

MUHAMMAD MOIZUDDIN
KHAN

TABISH RAFIQUE
AAMIR MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD UMAIR

SYED MUHAMMAD RAZA
NAQVI

HARIS AHMED KHAN

M. TAHIR QAYYUM

M. NAVEED JAN

AHSAN MAHMOOD KHAN
SHAHERYAR SOHAIL
AKHTAR ALI SHAH BUKHARI
IRFAN AHMED

MOHSIN MAHMOOD KHAN
SHAHZAD ALI

FARHAN MEHBOOB
SOMER MASOOD

WASIM ABBAS

FARAZ SAJID

LAEEQ AHMAD RANA
MUHAMMAD ABID

SAUD BIN FAROOQ
GHAYOOR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ANAS RANA
BASHARAT ALI
MUHAMMAD NAVEED JAN
MUHAMMAD BILAL SAQIB
FAWAD AMIR MALIK
SHAHZAD HUSSAIN

ASIM HASSAN

ASIF RIAZ

FAHEEM SALIK

SHOAIB TAHIR

USMAN TAHIR WARAICH
RANA QASIM

RIZWAN JAVED

SHAHID EHSAN DEHER

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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44

49

28
44
60
37

57
45
48
37
45
56
40
40
44
48
40
36
28
29
35
51
39
35
35
59
47
51
35
36
47
71
35
39
35
43
51

73.33%

81.67%

46.67%
73.33%
100.00%
61.67%

95.00%
75.00%
80.00%
61.67%
75.00%
93.33%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
80.00%
66.67%
60.00%
46.67%
38.67%
46.67%
68.00%
52.00%
46.67%
46.67%
78.67%
62.67%
68.00%
46.67%
48.00%
62.67%
94.67%
46.67%
52.00%
46.67%
57.33%
68.00%
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ROLL NO

7663-E-3-6100
7663-E-3-6101
7663-E-3-6102
7663-E-3-6103
7663-E-3-6104
7663-E-3-6105
7663-E-3-6106
7663-E-3-6107
7663-E-3-6108

7663-E-3-6109
7663-E-3-6110
7663-E-3-6111
7663-E-3-6112
7663-E-3-6113

7663-E-3-6114
7663-E-3-6115
7663-E-3-6116
7663-E-3-6117
7663-E-3-6118
7663-E-3-6119
7663-E-3-6120
7663-E-3-6121
7663-E-4-6122
7663-E-4-6123
7663-E-4-6124
7663-E-4-6125
7663-E-4-6126
7663-E-4-6127
7663-E-4-6128
7663-E-4-6129

7663-E-4-6130
7663-E-4-6131
7663-E-4-6132
7663-E-4-6133
7663-E-4-6134
7663-E-4-6135
7663-E-4-6136

STUDENT NAME
AHMED SAQIB

ZAYYAN ZAHEER AHMED
MAHVEEN ATIF

ANAYA JAWAD

SHAYAN UMAIR

ZARA WAQAS

HAIQA TAHIR

INAYA QAISER KHAN
SYED TALHA AHMED

FATHER NAME

SAQIB RIAZ

ZAHEER AHMED

S. M. ATIF IKRAM

JAWAD MALIK

UMAIR ALI

MOHAMMAD WAQAS ASLAM
TAHIR IKRAM

IMRAN HAMDI AZIZ KHAN

SYED MUHAMMAD AHMED
SAJIAD

MUHAMMAD AYAAN SULTAN ALI SULTAN

M. ZAAIR ABBAS SHAH
ANOOSHAY KHALID
M. IBRAHIM KASHIF
FATIMA

SAMI JEHANZEB

AUN ABBAS SHAH
RIZWAN KHALID
CH.KASHIF MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD
BUTTAR

JAHANZEB SAEED

MUHAMMAD MAHAD QADIR ATIF QADIR

DAANIYA KHAN
[ZMAH HAAD
MEERAB HAMZA
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
SYEDA HOOR FATIMA
SHANZAY ADNAN
HALEEMA IMRAN
ALIZAH ALI

AYYAN LATIF

EHAN OMAR SAMAR
NABIHA AHMED
AZAN ZAHEER
INSHAAL ZAHID

MUHAMMAD KHUZAIMA
BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD TAHA
MUHAMMAD MOSSA
SYEDA ZAINAB
AMNA SARWAR
HAJRA AZHAR
MUHAMMAD AYAAN
FATIMA EHSAN

ABDUL NADEEM KHAN
HAAD MEHBOOB
MUHAMMAD HAMZA TARIQ
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
SYED AMEER ABBAS

ADNAN KHAN

IMRAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ALl GHAFFAR
ABDUL LATIF

MUHAMMAD OMAR SAMAR
AHMED NAVEED

ZAHEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD ZAHID

SYED FARRUKH BUKHARI

SAJIAD AHMED

ALI MUNIR

SYED MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
SOHAIL SARWAR

AZHAR ABBAS NOSHAHI
JABRAN KHALIL

EHSAN QADIR
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44
43
51
32
35
47
39
43
43

43
35
40
39
35

39
39
51
47
51
39
39
43
35
51
43
51
43
9
51
43

55
51
44
42
51
47
35

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

58.67%
57.33%
68.00%
42.67%
46.67%
62.67%
52.00%
57.33%
57.33%

57.33%
46.67%
53.33%
52.00%
46.67%

52.00%
52.00%
68.00%
62.67%
68.00%
52.00%
52.00%
57.33%
46.67%
68.00%
57.33%
68.00%
57.33%
12.00%
68.00%
57.33%

73.33%
68.00%
58.67%
56.00%
68.00%
62.67%
46.67%
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ROLL NO

7663-E-4-6137
7663-E-4-6138
7663-E-4-6139
7663-E-4-6140
7663-E-4-6141
7663-E-4-6142
7663-E-4-6143

7663-E-4-6144
7663-E-4-6145
7663-E-4-6146
7663-E-5-6147
7663-E-5-6148
7663-E-5-6149
7663-E-5-6150

7663-E-5-6151
7663-E-5-6152
7663-E-5-6153

7663-E-5-6154
7663-E-5-6155
7663-E-5-6156
7663-E-5-6157
7663-E-5-6158
7663-E-5-6159
7663-E-5-6160
7663-E-5-6161
7663-E-5-6162
7663-E-5-6163
7663-E-5-6164
7663-E-5-6165
7663-E-5-6166
7663-E-6-6167
7663-E-6-6168
7663-E-6-6169
7663-E-6-6170
7663-E-6-6171
7663-E-6-6172
7663-E-6-6173

STUDENT NAME
MASOOMA ALI
ESHAAL DANYAL SYED
JOSIAH SEGEV
SHARIQ SHAHID
FATIMA SARWAR
SHAHZAIN IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD FATEH
MAHMOOD

KHADIJA ISHFAQUE
ESHAAL FATIMA

ZAYD GILANI

SARA MEHBOOB
MEERAB BINT-E-FAHAD
MUHIB BIN FAHAD

MUHAMMAD AZFAR
HASNAAT

HARAM SHAHZAD
HAREEM SHEHZAD
HAMZA HASEEB SARWAR

AROOJ ANAS RANA
ZAYD ZAHEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD EMAAD
IMAAN SAROSH

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD ALI AMEEN
SYED DANYAL WAIID
PERVAIZ SAJJAN

SHAHID EHSAN DEHER
FAWAD MAQBOOL
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD MIRZA

ISHFAQUE AHMED
NOMAN ADEEL

HARIS REHMAN GILANI
M. MEHBOOB ALAM
FAHAD AHSAN

FAHAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAAT
AZAM

SHAHZAD ALI
M. SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD HASEEB
SARWAR

MUHAMMAD ANAS RANA
ZAHEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
SAROSH ALAMGIR

MUHAMMAD TALHA YOUSAF BILAL YOUSAF

M. RAYYAN ADEEL
ANAYA AMIR

DUA FATIMA

HUSSAIN NAWAZ BAJWA
SAFA DAR

AYESHA ABID
MUHAMMAD ALI SHER
TANAWISH RIAZ

RIDA ABID

AIMAN AZIZ

RAI FARHAN NAWAZ
CHAUDHRY HUSSAIN ALI
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB AZAM
ARWA ADEEL
MUHAMMAD NADE ALl

ADEEL ISHTIAQ
MUHAMMAD AMIR BUTT
RANA QASIM ALI

ATIF NAWAZ BAJWA

AQEEL DAR

ABID ZAFAR

KHADIJA SHAHID
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD ABID

AZIZ AHMAD

IRFAN NAWAZ

CHAUDHARY MASHOOQ ALI
MUHAMMAD AZAM SARWAR
ADEEL ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN BUTT

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS

4

v o o un B b b b LTS R . T >

(%]

(6]

a o o o o oo o »un o »ut »n  »ut Bnt o Ltu Bnt Lntl Lnt Lnl L1 o Ln U

75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75
90
90
90
90

90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

35
51
43
55
51
51
44

43
51
64
35
46
39
46

50
38
54

46
62
42
54
42
46
46
66
38
38
42
42
38
50
48
58
50
54
46
62

%AGE
46.67%
68.00%
57.33%
73.33%
68.00%
68.00%
58.67%

57.33%
68.00%
85.33%
38.89%
51.11%
43.33%
51.11%

55.56%
42.22%
60.00%

51.11%
68.89%
46.67%
60.00%
46.67%
51.11%
51.11%
73.33%
42.22%
42.22%
46.67%
46.67%
42.22%
55.56%
53.33%
64.44%
55.56%
60.00%
51.11%
68.89%
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ROLL NO

7663-E-6-6174
7663-E-6-6175
7663-E-6-6176
7663-E-6-6177
7663-E-6-6178
7663-E-6-6179

7663-E-6-6180
7663-E-6-6182

7663-E-7-6183
7663-E-7-6184
7663-E-7-6185
7663-E-7-6186
7663-E-7-6187

7663-E-7-6188
7663-E-7-6189
7663-E-7-6190
7663-E-7-6191
7663-E-7-6192
7663-E-7-6193
7663-E-7-6195
7663-E-7-6196
7663-E-7-6197
7663-E-7-6198
7663-E-7-6199
7663-E-7-6200
7663-E-7-6201
7663-E-7-6202
7663-E-7-6203
7663-E-7-6204
7663-E-7-6205
7663-E-7-6206
7663-E-7-6207
7663-E-7-6208
7663-E-7-6209
7663-E-7-6210
7663-E-7-6211
7663-E-7-6212

STUDENT NAME
ANORAL NAEEM
RAMEEN USAMA
SYED AYAAN OAN
AZKAA USMAN
ABEERA IMRAN
LAIBA SHAKEEL

AYESHA WAQAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
RAUF

HAJRA ADNAN
IMAAD-UD-DIN KHAN
ARFA AMIR

ZAINAB SHAHID
NOOR FATIMA

HALEEMA KHAN
ZAINAB MUGHEES
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MAIDA HAIDER

ESHAL JAN KHATTAK
AHMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD FARHAN
HASHIM ALI ZAFAR
MAIRA IQBAL

SAAD NABEEL

RAYAN KHALID

ZOYA HASAN

HANIYA KASHIF
MEHWISH RAO
AIMAN RAZA

ABDUL MUIZZ AHMAD
MUSTAFA AWAIS
KASHAF RIAZ

ABIYA QAISER KHAN
SYEDA HANIA FATIMA
HIMA SALMAN
KHADIJA NAWAZ
SALEHA SHAHZAD
ZAHRA RAZA KHAN

FATHER NAME

NAEEM KHALID

USAMA RASHID

SYED OAN JAMIL
USMAN TAHIR WARAICH
IMRAN BABAR

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
SADIQ JAJJIA

WAQAR AHMAD
MUHAMMED ATHAR RAUF

ADNAN RAFIQUE
SABHI-UD-DIN KHAN
AMIR IMADAD

CH SHAHID YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM
MAALIK

MUDDASAR AMAN
MUGHEES AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HANIF
SYED RAZA HAIDER
KHALID JAN KHATTAK
MUHAMMAD BILAL
SHAMSUDDIN

ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN CHEEMA
SHEIKH NAUMAN IQBAL
NABEEL TARIQ

RIZWAN KHALID

HASAN KABIR

KAHSIF SALEEM
ZAHID-UL-HAQ

HAMID RAZA

FALAK SHER

AWAIS QARNI

M. RIAZ

IMRAN HAMDI AZIZ KHAN
SYED AMEER ABBAS
SALMAN ALI

M. NAWAZ

SHEIKH SHAHZAD UMAR
ZAHID RAZA KHAN
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
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54
58
54
54
62
50

58
54

46
51
38
50
46

46
54
46
54
42
42
38
38
50
66
78
50
54
54
54
46
38
48
54
38
50
51
46
58

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

60.00%
64.44%
60.00%
60.00%
68.89%
55.56%

64.44%
60.00%

51.11%
56.67%
42.22%
55.56%
51.11%

51.11%
60.00%
51.11%
60.00%
46.67%
46.67%
42.22%
42.22%
55.56%
73.33%
86.67%
55.56%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
51.11%
42.22%
53.33%
60.00%
42.22%
55.56%
56.67%
51.11%
64.44%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
7663-E-7-6213 MUHAMMAD MALIK FAISAL MALIK 7 90 62 68.89%
7663-E-7-6214  SIMEL SALEEM 7 90 38 42.22%
7663-E-7-6215 FATIMA TUZ ZAHRA PERVEZ IQBAL 7 90 42 46.67%
7663-E-7-6216  ABDULLAH ASIM M. ASIM RIAZ QURESHI 7 90 46 51.11%
7663-E-7-6217 WANIA SAQIB SAQIB WAHEED 7 90 54 60.00%
7663-E-7-6218 ISMAIL AMIN MUDASSAR AMIN 7 90 42 46.67%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 186

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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